
 
 
 

 
PO box 988 Lunenburg, NS B0J 2C0 

902-541-0799 
www.lunenburgaikikai.com 

lunenburg.aikikai@gmail.com

Adult Membership Application 
 
 

Name:___________________________________________  Application Date:______________ 
 
Date of Birth:______________________________________        Gender: M / F   
 

Address:____________________________________________________________________  
 

Contact Numbers:  home______________ work_______________ cell_______________ 
 

Email:_____________________________________________________ 
 
In case of Emergency Information: 
 

1.) Name/Relationship:____________________________________________________   
 

Phone/Contact: _______________________________________________________ 
      

2.) Name/Relationship:____________________________________________________   
 

Phone/Contact: _______________________________________________________ 
 
Other Martial Arts training and Rank: ___________________________________________ 
 
_________________________________________________________________________________  
     
Gi Size Selection: 

- If in doubt, choose the larger size gi. Gi’s shrink over time, and the 
pants can be hemmed to fit your height. 

  
 
Please use the back of this page to detail any health or physical issues that Lunenburg 
Aikiaki and your instructors should be aware of. 
 
Please note that membership is a privilege and can be terminated by Lunenburg Aikikai at 
any time if the instructor deems continued practice unsafe or unhealthy for the student 
or environment within the dojo. 
 
 
Signature: ________________________________________  Date: _______________ 

Uniform 
Size 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 I have a 

white Gi 
Clothing 

Size 
Adult 
Small 

Adult 
Medium 

Large X Large XX Large XXX Large XXXX Large  

Height 
5’1” – 
5’6” 

5’6” – 
5’11” 

5’11” – 
6’2” 

6’2” – 
6’8” 

6’5” – 
6’8” 

6’8” – 
6’11” 

6’11” – 
7’1” 

 

Weight 
110 – 

140 lbs 
140 – 

170 lbs 
170 – 

200 lbs 
200 – 

230 lbs 
230 – 

260 lbs 
260 – 

290 lbs 
290 – 

320 lbs  

Selection 
       

 


