

PO box 988 Lunenburg, NS B0J 2C0 902-541-0799

www.lunenburgaikikai.com lunenburg.aikikai@gmail.com

Date:

Adult Membership Application

Name:						_ Application Date:			
Date of Birth:						Gender: M / F			
Ac	ldress:								
Co	Contact Numbers: home				orkcell				
En	nail:								
In case	of Emergen	cy Inform	ation:						
1) Name/Re	lationshi	n•						
1.) Name/Re	Tacionsiii	ρ•						
	Phone/C	ontact: _							
2.) Name/Re	lationshi	p:						
		ontact: _							
	Filone, C	oncacc: _							
Other M	artial Arts	training	and Rank	:					
Gi Size -	Selection: If in doub pants can	ot, choose				shrink ov	er time, a	and the	
Uniform Size	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	I have a white Gi	
Clothing Size	Adult Small	Adult Medium	Large	X Large	XX Large	XXX Large	XXXX Large		
Height	5'1" - 5'6"	5'6" - 5'11"	5'11" - 6'2"	6'2" - 6'8"	6′5″ - 6′8″	6'8" - 6'11"	6'11" - 7'1"		
Weight	110 - 140 lbs	140 - 170 lbs	170 - 200 lbs	200 - 230 lbs	230 - 260 lbs	260 - 290 lbs	290 - 320 lbs		
Selection									
	se the back and your ins		should be a	aware of.	alth or ph		sues that I	Lunenburg	

any time if the instructor deems continued practice unsafe or unhealthy for the student

or environment within the dojo.

Signature: